SEQUOIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

PROJECT: Carlmont, M-A, Sequoia & Woodside

Flooring Replacements

Bids Due: Before 2:00 p.m. March 23, 2017

	Contractor #1	Contractor #2
NAME OF CONTRACTOR:	R.E. Cuddie	B.T. Mancini
Base Bid - Carlmont, M-A, Sequoia & Woodside Floor Replacements	\$ 148,997.00	152,529.00
Total Base Bid	\$ 148,997.00	152,529.00
	\$	